Selkirk
Track & Field Schedule

(as of 3.4.25)

Day Date Meet Name Place Field Track

Wednesday 3.19.25 VCS Jamboree Valley Christian 3:00 3:30

Saturday 3.22.25 Icebreaker Valley Christian 10:30 12:00

Relays
Saturday 3.29.25 Ezra Gordon Colville HS 10:00 11:00
Invitational

Friday 4.4.25 Glenn Wolf Invite Deer Park HS 10:30 10:45

Tuesday 4.15.25 District 6 1B Valley Christian 3:30 4:00
League Meet #1

Saturday 4.19.25 Van Kuren Invite Cheney HS 9:00 10:00

Tuesday 4.22.25 District 6 1B Valley Christian 3:30 4:00
League Meet #2

Saturday 4.26.25 Undeberg Lind-Ritzville HS 10:30 11:00

Invitational
Wednesday 5.7.25 Spring Sport Pictures Begin @ 1:30

Friday 5.16.25 NE 1B Sub- Valley Christian 2:30 3:45
District Qualifier

Wednesday thru 5.21-5.23 District 6 1B Valley Christian 2:00 3:00
Friday Championships

Thursday thru 5.29-5.31 WIAA State Eisenhower HS
Saturday Championship Yakima




